
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,599 996,635　
さば 892 516,170　
いわし 276 144,936　
こいわし 919 499,630　
さより 1,610 1,668,179　
このしろ 60 16,192　
さわら 1,851 1,636,646　
ヤズ 109 41,472　
はまち 1,546 349,974　
ぶり 521 974,877 347 359,634　
まなかつお 32 67,146　
かつお 150 99,530　
かじき 480 816,112　
まぐろ 7 21,954　
いさき 50 40,746　
たちうお 553 735,290　
ぼら 204 26,633　
たい 10,449 5,518,086　
ちだい 929 198,861　
ちぬ 2,689 701,006　
れんこ 50 22,470　
めんたい 1,401 1,359,063　
すずき 1,629 588,041　
ぐち 95 253,441　
はぎ 2,058 1,309,098　
かれい 2,635 3,006,338　
ひらめ 918 1,175,948　
めばる 1,354 1,987,319　
ほご 641 619,243　
あいなめ 121 199,981　
おこぜ 514 762,664　
こち 1,188 452,874　
たなご 112 61,097　
べら 70 107,723　
むつ 　
さごし 292 208,004　
わち 　
はも 202 85,883　
あなご 12 22,896 465 728,984　
えい 205 18,713　
さけ 1,590 2,859,438　
ふぐ 276 157,862　
いか 1,988 2,363,808　
たこ 1,410 1,979,034　
かに 109 240,752　
うに 25 471,096 2 82,944　
なまこ 24 19,764　
えび 455 805,524　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 25 16,740　
はまぐり 13 17,647　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 864　
さざえ 338 315,878　
あわび 9 118,087　
とり貝 155 198,829　
みる貝 11 13,537　
その他貝類 10 32,292 1,041 895,310　
あゆ 23 44,712　
うなぎ 41 259,847　
その他淡水魚類 3 9,441　
その他鮮魚類 5,063 3,274,347　
かき 537 1,431,932　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

545 1,445,973 10 32,292計 12 22,896 51,813 42,508,013　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,176 2,079,538　
さば 　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 82 122,054　
ヤズ 77 28,341　
はまち 3,108 4,756,755　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 253 214,804　
たちうお 　
ぼら 3 30　
たい 8,701 6,979,305　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 198 125,386　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 　
ぐち 　
はぎ 60 94,035　
かれい 10 11,750　
ひらめ 1 351 750 1,962,598　
めばる 11 12,571 195 342,714　
ほご 11 5,605 21 9,499　
あいなめ 2 1,037　
おこぜ 46 75,045　
こち 2 432　
たなご 　
べら 43 72,939　
むつ 　
さごし 148 119,793　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 97 178,412　
えい 　
さけ 481 816,230　
ふぐ 　
いか 547 425,238 49 71,604　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 1 48,978　
なまこ 1 227　
えび 2 8,586　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 587 496,487　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 51 284,148　
その他貝類 15 26,568　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 351 241,370 42 18,357 28 56,301　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

1,631 1,578,723 15,390 17,865,066計 98 186,998 28 56,301　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 218 91,368 2,992 3,167,541 1,059　
さば 231 69,688 1,123 585,858 522　
いわし 276 144,936 525　
こいわし 919 499,630 544　
さより 1,610 1,668,179 1,036　
このしろ 60 16,192 272　
さわら 1,933 1,758,700 910　
ヤズ 186 69,813 376　
はまち 4,653 5,106,729 1,098　
ぶり 868 1,334,511 1,538　
まなかつお 32 67,146 2,105　
かつお 150 99,530 663　
かじき 480 816,112 1,700　
まぐろ 7 21,954 3,024　
いさき 303 255,550 843　
たちうお 553 735,290 1,329　
ぼら 206 26,663 129　
たい 19,150 12,497,391 653　
ちだい 929 198,861 214　
ちぬ 2,886 826,392 286　
れんこ 50 22,470 446　
めんたい 1,401 1,359,063 970　
すずき 1,629 588,041 361　
ぐち 95 253,441 2,660　
はぎ 2,118 1,403,133 663　
かれい 2,645 3,018,088 1,141　
ひらめ 1,669 3,138,897 1,881　
めばる 1,560 2,342,604 1,502　
ほご 674 634,347 941　
あいなめ 123 201,018 1,630　
おこぜ 560 837,709 1,495　
こち 1,190 453,306 381　
たなご 112 61,097 545　
べら 112 180,662 1,608　
むつ 　
さごし 440 327,797 746　
わち 　
はも 202 85,883 426　
あなご 574 930,292 1,621　
えい 205 18,713 91　
さけ 2,071 3,675,668 1,775　
ふぐ 276 157,862 572　
いか 216 205,740 2,800 3,066,390 1,095　
たこ 1,410 1,979,034 1,404　
かに 109 240,752 2,205　
うに 27 603,018 22,326　
なまこ 25 19,991 813　
えび 457 814,110 1,782　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 612 513,227 838　
はまぐり 13 17,647 1,412　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 864 864　
さざえ 338 315,878 936　
あわび 9 118,087 13,313　
とり貝 155 198,829 1,284　
みる貝 61 297,685 4,853　
その他貝類 3 4,374 1,068 958,544 897　
あゆ 23 44,712 1,944　
うなぎ 41 259,847 6,322　
その他淡水魚類 3 9,441 3,348　
その他鮮魚類 5,484 3,590,375 655　
かき 537 1,431,932 2,669　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

667 371,170計 　 70,194 64,067,432 913
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